UGN b IZARRALLDEWN

Temporada Club

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

ORIO Si
ORIO Si
ORIO S
ORIO Si
ORIO Si
ORIO No
ORIO No
ORIO No
ORIO No
ORIO No

Compitiendo
enlaACT

NO

Canterano 20
Canterano 19
Canterano 20
Canterano 6
Canterano 1
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

JON LIZARRALDE INDO

Nacido en: ORIO 20-09-1999

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

Clasificacion Puntos N°

club club

5

R A~ W b

145
184
177
156
213

ORIO

ORIOORIA LK knknown

ORIALKI

Meor Peor

banderastiempo tiempo

1
1

19:37,64 22:45,84
19:36,06 21:14,02
19:15,10 21:44,22
19:23,00 21:39,16
19:06,62 21:15,08



